Motivational Interviewing Network of Trainers Incorporated

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2014

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
10100 - BoA Business Advantage Checking
10200 - BoA Business Interest Maximizer
10300 - PNC Checking
10400 - PNC Money Market

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
15000 - Furniture and Equipment
15500 - Website Development Costs
16500 - Accumulated Amortization

Total 15000 - Furniture and Equipment
Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

20000 - Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
21000 - Accrued Expenses
23000 - Accrued Payroll

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity
31200 - Unrestricted Net Assets
31250 - Board restricted net assets
31400 - Temp. Restricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 14

158,072.38
194,898.95

2,902.49
115,888.38

471,762.20

471,762.20

113,525.00
-32,165.42

81,359.58

81,359.58

553,121.78

5,203.03

5,203.03

3,151.50
951.49

4,102.99

9,306.02

9,306.02

397,457.97
59,042.07

119,211.58
-31,895.86

543,815.76

553,121.78
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Motivational Interviewing Network of Trainers Incorporated

Profit & Loss
January through December 2014

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

43400 - Direct Public Support
43450 - Individual Contributions
43460 - Membership Revenue

43462 - Membership Dues - Current Year

43463 - Membership dues - prior year
43464 - Membership Dues-Next Year
Total 43460 - Membership Revenue

Total 43400 - Direct Public Support

45000 - Investments
45030 - Interest-Savings, Short-term CD
Total 45000 - Investments

46400 - Other Types of Income
46430 - Miscellaneous Revenue
46450 - Administrative fees

Total 46400 - Other Types of Income

47300 - Program Services Revenue
47340 - Program Service Fees - Current
47341 - Program Service Fees - Prior
47345 - Refunds & returns

Total 47300 - Program Services Revenue

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense

Payroll taxes
Salaries
60300 - Awards and Grants
60360 - MINT Public Service Grants
Total 60300 - Awards and Grants

60900 - Business Expenses
60910 - Miscellaneous Program Expenses
60911 - Miscellaneous Mngt/Genl Expense
60920 - Business Registration Fees

Total 60900 - Business Expenses

60930 - Reimbursed Business Expenses
60931 - Business Travel-Board

60930 - Reimbursed Business Expenses - Other

Total 60930 - Reimbursed Business Expenses

62100 - Contract Services
62110 - Accounting Fees
62121 - Coders
62122 - Trainers
62123 - TNT Coordinator
62140 - Legal Fees

Jan - Dec 14

6,961.50

57,650.94
220.00
53,670.00
111,540.94

118,502.44

280.21

280.21

3,321.50
10,825.99
14,147.49

347,865.30
125.00
-450.00
347,540.30

480,470.44

480,470.44

3,358.75
29,612.75

531.30
531.30

138.23
5,625.31

284.00
6,047.54

15,111.59
1,449.02

16,560.61

5,129.59
31,500.00
282.00
36,399.96
28,452.85



62150 - Outside Contract Services
62151 - Web Development Consultation
62152 - Web Hosting
62154 - Operations Management
62160 - Miscellaneous outside contract

Total 62150 - Outside Contract Services

62100 - Contract Services - Other
Total 62100 - Contract Services

62800 - Facilities and Equipment
62810 - Depr and Amort
62890 - Rent, Parking, Utilities
Total 62800 - Facilities and Equipment

65000 - Operations

60580 - Taxes & licenses

65020 - Postage, Mailing Service

65040 - Office expense

65060 - Banking Fees
65061 - Wire transfer fees
65062 - Credit card transaction fees
65063 - Miscellaneous Bank fees
65060 - Banking Fees - Other

Total 65060 - Banking Fees

Total 65000 - Operations

65100 - Other Types of Expenses
65120 - Insurance
65121 - General Liability Insurance
65120 - Insurance - Other

Total 65120 - Insurance

65180 - Bad Debt Expense
Total 65100 - Other Types of Expenses

68300 - Travel and Meetings
68310 - Conference, Convention, Meeting
68320 - Travel
68300 - Travel and Meetings - Other
Total 68300 - Travel and Meetings
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Dec 14

12,661.00
1,580.00
2,576.36

187.00

17,004.36

1,480.19

120,248.95

22,705.00
10.00

22,715.00

336.00
374.23
1,672.29

410.00
28,388.27
1,873.31
114

30,672.72

33,055.24

5,239.97
578.67
5,818.64

1,000.00
6,818.64

255,458.06
14,429.30
3,530.16
273,417.52

512,366.30
-31,895.86

-31,895.86
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Motivational Interviewing Network of Trainers Incorporated
Profit & Loss by Class
January through December 2014
Pre-Forum workshop MINT Forum MINT TNT

Partnering for Change (Annual Meeting) (Annual Meeting) (Annual Meeting Total Annual Meeting Membership Fees Received Public Service Fund Board Meeting Annual Operating (G&A) TOTAL

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
43400 - Direct Public Support
43450 - Individual Contributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,947.00 0.00 3,014.50 6,961.50
43460 - Membership Revenue
43462 - Membership Dues - Current Year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,650.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,650.94
43463 - Membership dues - prior year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00
43464 - Membership Dues-Next Year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,670.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,670.00
Total 43460 - Membership Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111,540.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 111,540.94
Total 43400 - Direct Public Support 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111,540.94 3,947.00 0.00 3,014.50 118,502.44

45000 - Investments
45030 - Interest-Savings, Short-term CD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 182.79 0.00 97.42 280.21
Total 45000 - Investments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 182.79 0.00 97.42 28021

46400 - Other Types of Income

46430 - Miscellaneous Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,321.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,321.50
46450 - Administrative fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,825.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,825.99
Total 46400 - Other Types of Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,147.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,147.49

47300 - Program Services Revenue

47340 - Program Service Fees - Current 7,950.00 95,985.00 103,885.00 140,045.30 339,915.30 0.00 0.00 000 000 347,865.30
47341 - Program Service Fees - Prior 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.00 125.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 125.00
47345 - Refunds & returns 0.00 0.00 0.00 -350.00 -350.00 -100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -450.00
Total 47300 - Program Services Revenue 7.950.00 95,985.00 103,885.00 139,820.30 339,690.30 -100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 347,540.30
Total Income 7.950.00 95,985.00 103,885.00 139,820.30 339,690.30 125,588.43 4,129.79 0.00 311192 480,470.44
Gross Profit 7.950.00 95,985.00 103,885.00 139,820.30 339,690.30 125,588.43 4,129.79 000 3111.92 480,470.44
Expense

Payroll taxes 0.00 255.68 667.61 898.04 182153 416.57 0.00 000 112065 3358.75
Salaries 0.00 2178.25 6,087.25 7,991.00 16,256.50 3,960.75 0.00 000 9,395.50 29,612.75

60300 - Awards and Grants
60360  MINT Public Service Grants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 531.30 0.00 0.00 531.30
Total 60300 - Awards and Grants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 531.30 000 000 531.30

60900 - Business Expenses.

60910 - Miscellaneous Program Expenses 0.00 0.00 119.60 0.00 119.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.63 138.23
60911 - Miscellaneous Mngt/Genl Expense 0.00 0.00 5,190.77 0.00 5,190.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 43454 5,625.31
60920 - Business Registration Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 284.00 284.00

Total 60900 - Business Expenses 0.00 0.00 5,310.37 0.00 5,310.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 73717 6,047.54

60930 - Reimbursed Business Expenses

60931 - Business Travel-Board 0.00 356.20 1,313.29 0.00 1,668.49 0.00 0.00 13,443.10 0.00 15,111.59
60930 - Reimbursed Business Expenses - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 323.02 323.02 0.00 1,126.00 0.00 0.00 1,449.02
Total 60930 - Reimbursed Business Expenses 0.00 356.20 1,313.29 323.02 1,991.51 0.00 1,126.00 13,443.10 0.00 16,560.61

62100 - Contract Services

62110 - Accounting Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,129.59 5,129.59
62121 - Coders 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,500.00 31,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,500.00
62122 - Trainers 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 282.00 282.00
62123 - TNT Coordinator 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,399.96 36,399.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,399.96
62140 - Legal Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,452.85 28,452.85
62150 - Outside Contract Services

62151 - Web Development Consultation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,661.00 12,661.00

62152 - Web Hosting 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,580.00 1,580.00

62154 - Operations Management 0.00 858.79 858.79 858.78 2,576.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,576.36

62160 - Miscellaneous outside contract 0.00 0.00 187.00 0.00 187.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 187.00

Total 62150 - Outside Contract Services 0.00 858.79 1,045.79 858.78 2,763.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,241.00 17,004.36
62100 - Contract Services - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,480.19 1,480.19
Total 62100 - Contract Services 0.00 858.79 1,045.79 68,758.74 70,663.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,585.63 120,248.95

62800 - Facilities and Equipment

62810 - Depr and Amort 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,705.00 22,705.00
62890 - Rent, Parking, Utilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00
Total 62800 - Facilities and Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,715.00 22,715.00

65000 - Operations

60580 - Taxes & licenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 336.00 336.00
65020 - Postage, Mailing Service 0.00 37423 0.00 0.00 374.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37423
65040 - Office expense 0.00 0.00 761.30 761.29 1,522.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 149.70 1,672.29
65060 - Banking Fees

65061 - Wire transfer fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 410.00 410.00
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65062 - Credit card transaction fees
65063 - Miscellaneous Bank fees
65060 - Banking Fees - Other

Total 65060 - Banking Fees

Total 65000 - Operations

65100 - Other Types of Expenses
65120 - Insurance
65121 - General Liability Insurance
65120 - Insurance - Other

Total 65120 - Insurance

65180 - Bad Debt Expense
Total 65100 - Other Types of Expenses

68300 - Travel and Meetings
68310 - Conference, Convention, Meeting
68320 - Travel
68300 - Travel and Meetings - Other
Total 68300 - Travel and Meetings
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Pre-Forum workshop MINT Forum MINT TNT
Partnering for Change (Annual Meeting) (Annual Meeting) (Annual Meeting Total Annual Meeting Membership Fees Received Public Service Fund Board Meeting Annual Operating (G&A) TOTAL
0.00 6577.35 6.951.59 8727.49 22,256.43 5,190.06 0.00 000 941.78 28,388.27
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 187331 187331
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 114 114
0.00 6,577.35 6,951.59 8,727.49 22,256.43 5,190.06 0.00 0.00 3,226.23 30,672.72
0.00 6,951.58 7,712.89 9,488.78 24,153.25 5,190.06 0.00 000 3711.93 33,055.24
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5239.97 5239.97
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 578.67 578.67
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 5:818.64 5:818.64
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 6.818.64 6.818.64
0.00 32,437.21 135.451.83 77,303.02 245,192.06 0.00 10,266.00 0.00 000 255,458.06
0.00 2427.15 3306.76 7478.44 1321235 0.00 1,216.95 0.00 000 14,429.30
0.00 1,788.54 600.00 1,141.62 3530.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3530.16
0.00 36,652.90 139,358.59 85,923.08 261,934.57 0.00 11,482.95 0.00 0.00 273,417.52
0.00 47,252.40 161,495.99 173,382.66 382,131.05 9,567.38 13,140.25 13,443.10 94,084.52 512,366.30
7.950.00 48,732.60 -57,610.99 -33,562.36 -42,440.75 116,021.05 -9,010.46 -13.44310 -90,972.60
7.950.00 48,732.60 -57,610.99 -33,562.36 -42,440.75 116,021.05 -9,010.46 -13.443.10 -90972.60
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Motivational Interviewing Network of Trainers Incorporated

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2014
rgnary meomeEspense

2100 et bl Support

0. et Rovenue
43462 embarship Oves -Curten Your

Tt 45452 arbersip Dues - Cree Ve
42463 empership dues ity
Tt 2453 arbersip s prie yor

5464 embarshp Oves- ot vear

ot 45154 arbersip Dus o Ve
LT ——
Tt 43400 - D ik St

T r———

46400 Othe Typs o mcome

[T pr———

T 440 O Ty of e

7300 program savices Revnve
7340 rogram serve Fes - urtent

ETEITETIEITINE

FREFEREEELES

PHEREEEE

[ERRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRARE!

i

i

P

i

ounsznie

s

oaruznie

s

ey

s

10100 Bok Busnss Adriage Crasiing

10100 Bok Busiss Adriage Crasiing
10100 B Busness Aanige Chacing

PN Ny Mot

Pubic e Fud

Pubic e Fud

Pubic e Fud

PR oy Mot

Pubic e Fud

PR ey Mot

Pubic e Fud
[Rro———

PR Ny Mot
PR Ny Mot

Pubic S Fud

[

EEEE

F

B

o

o

T

a0
a0

amw

s

Pagosor 11



e o owe  _wn e yme. case < s o Cott | __eawee
= oanuzoe Depos 120000 )
Degoss s Depost 1000 asesm
Degoss e Depost 00 26700
Degoss e Depost 000 200
Degoss e Depost om0 w00
Degoss . Depost s2sm00 Bems0
Degoss - Depost ey 0750
o e Depos o w0 om0
Comaouns v psFux v e S — Aonaieang NT Form et 1600 aemsn
Comaouns 1y psFux v [T — o asme0 em00
Comaouns 1y psFux v T — aneo amson
Comaouns e psFux v [T — e anmsn
T 47580 Pregm S s - et mw  wzen ECT)
7341 program Servio Focs - rir
== osnzone oeposit e 1500 50
Tl 4791 rogam Senic Fos - Prir o 500 )
Degoss ouazoe Depost 200 sm
Degoss e Depost 000 100
ereck vz 1 Maguta atte o 00 5
ek P, Deaenes ™ w500 =0
Depost o Deposit o 1000 s
Tt 7300 - ram senices Rmenue o ywsswn sus0n
o coms e _mmew 00
s P o s w00
Payrll aces
o o e payol o ok i n Nembortp Foes ocoros saos ae e
G ousaa e payol o ok i dn Aol eing rfenumorstop sarios @ o5
Gomaioums ousaa e payol o paokod i dn Aol icing NT Forum saris s 6
G ousana e payol o paokod i n Aol seang ANT T saris 10 54
Gomaioums ousaa e payol o ok i n Ao porang (624) saios 00 200
Govoalsuma 0o0s01s Janpayeh Sanpaotsd nfed Nembortp Foss ocoros saris Py Z00
Govoalsumal 0o0s014 Janpayeh Sanpaotsd infed Ao eing rfenumorstop saios az s
Govoalsuma 0o0s014 Janpayeh Sanpaotsd nfed Aol icing NT Forum saris o s
Gomoalsuma 0208014 Janpayeh Sanpaotsd nfed Aol seang ANT T sarios 20 =807
Govoalsuma 0205014 Janpayeh Sanpaotsd nfed Ao porang (G24) sarios w0 057
Depost oo sop Deposit a0 e
o oansana Febpaet o Nembortp Foes ocoros saios s wn
o oansana Febparet Febpach Aol ieing KT Forum sarios am e
o oansana Febparet Febpach Aol seang aNT T saris e s
o oansana Febpaet e Ao porang (624) saris a0 o
oo OO Vet v par Nembortp Foss ocoros saios 0 s
oo OO Vet v pach Ao eing rfenumorstop saris e s
o OO Vet v pach Aol eing rferumorstop saios 20 s
Gomraoumss OO Vet v pach Aol seang aNT T saris 65 an
oo OO Vet v pa Ao porang (624) saris w0 msa
Depost 200 a0 e
o oSS0 e payt sorpa Nembortp Foes ocoros saios 10 fu
o oSS e payt gt Aol icing KT Forum saris Py o
o oSS e payt ot Aol seang aNT T saris prs o
o oSt e paych o pact JES—— sees s s
Gomaloums ostsama Ve gy vy e Nemborstp Foss ocares saes s s
Gomaloums ostsama vy gy vy el Aol eing refenmorstop saes w0 i
Gomaloums ostsama Ve gy vy el Aol eing KT Forum saes o e
Gomaloums ostsama Ve gy vy el Aemaiecang N T saes ey L
Gomaloums ostsama vy gy vy el JES—— saies m e
S Newteso Tax Rev st ne s
Consldound omnoe g 4 et [E——— St o e
Consldund onO g 4 gt Ao being e Farmonston St ey roes
Consldumd oTnO g 4 gt Ao being NT Form St 550 sz
Consldumd on0M g 4 et Ao pering (G4A) St s P
Conldoumd RSOl Mdpeyed 4 Pt [E—— St ErS se0m
Conldumd oaSaOL Mdpeyel 4 Pt Svnsbeing e Farm onston St a0 proes
Conldumd owSaOL Mdpeyel 4 Pt Ao eing WNT Form St s Lo
Conldumd owSaOl dpeyel 4 Pt pa——y St mas pr
Conldoumd oaSaOL Mdpeyel 4 Pt Ao pering (G4A) St 1740 oo
Check ounwzons 12 Newteso Tax Rev st na e
Comoums oans0 Mgoerd 4 e [E——— St e o
Comcdums oans0s Mgosrn 4 sug o Ao being e Farmonston St s 2w
Comcodums oansa0 Mgoern 4 sug ol Aol being NT Form St w5 2o
Comcodums oas0s Mgoern 4 sug ol pa———y St wz e
Comcdums oaS0 Mgomrn 4 sugpyror Ao pering (G4A) St 2o e
Check T Newteso Tax Rev et w20 2o
Conldound do0ois Syl 4 Sepparet [E—— St 2 227
Conldoumd do00s Syl 4 Sepparet Ao being e Farm onston St ot 2aum
Conldound do00s Syl 4 Sepparet Ao eing NT Form Py w10 2u00
Conldound fo00s Syl 4 Sepparet pa———y St a0 250
Conldound fo00s Syl 4 Sepparet Ao pering (G4A) St w1 205
Conldoumd 1S oapm 4 oetparat [E—— St 10 2es0st
Conldumd 1S oapme 4 ortparot Svnsbeing e Farm orston St w0 amsae
Conldoumd 1S oapme 4 ortparot pu——— St 58 w62
onldumd 1S oapme 4 ontparot pa—— St 0 200708
Conldoumd 1S oapm 4 ortparet Ao pering (G4A) St ey 200
Conldumd 0S4 NPyl 4 NPyt - St asseos
Conldumd 0S4 NPyl 4 NPyt Svnsbeing e Farm orston St 150 s
om0 NPyl 4 NPyt Aol eing NT Form St Prs 2z
Cometioums 0SS devbarn o [ pa——y St 1000 sz
oot 050 Nevbarn o [ Ao pering (G44) St Er azson
ooty LRI WE 3 P — Nembersp ocs Foce Sares 1930 a2
oot LA WEEE ) - Soncsteing o Fam et St 1 a2
oot LAV WEE 3 i —— - St no s
ot pAvAS wEE 3 e —— Ao pering (G44) St 52 amers
To Pyt es s ET) amars
Soiwies
Comalsounst 0usn01e Dec payrol o ot in Nembertp Foes Focetes e anrs w7
Conalsounst 0uSR0L Dec payrl o ot i Sonsteing o Fam et St 250 ms
Comalsounst 0uSR0L  Dec payrl o ot i j—c St ws o0
Conalsounst 0uSR0L  Dec payrol o ot i Ao pering (G44) St 0 ey
Comalsounst 0uSR0L  Dec payrol o ot in [ St w0 20
Comoadums o2 et Jangrotsd nfe Nembertp Foes Focetes e sz 2050
Comoadumss o2 et Jansrotsd nfen Sonsteing o Fam et St e 2575
Comoadumss o2 et Jan otz nfen JE—— St 0000 amsrs
Comoaumss o2 et Jan otz nfen jt—ty St w50 sz
Comoaumss o2 et Janprotsd nfes Ao pering (G44) St sz e
ol o30SR0 Febpah Fa e Nembertp Foes Focenes seur s e
oo 03050 Febpayrt e JEI—— St s prees
oo 03050 Febpayrt Pt jt——ty St w250 sz
Comtsouna o30S0 Febparh et Ao pering (G44) St s07s s
Comea st OO Ve payrct v et Nembertp Foes Focenes e e S0
Comeadoumst OO Ve payrct v et Sonsteing o Fam et St ns s
Comea st OO Ve payrct v et JE—— St =7 S0
Comea st OO Ve payrct v et jt—ty St 100875 220
Comeaoumss OO Ve payrct v e Ao pering (G44) St ss0 w0
Comoraumss 05050 e payk o paet Nembertp Foes Focenes seur w0 B0
Comoraumss 05050 e payk oo paet JEI—— St 600 amw
Comoaumss 05050 e payk oo paet jt—ty St ez oo
Comoaumss 05050 e payk oo paet Ao pering (G44) saies sat0 o
Comeaoumss 060018 Ve syt iy ey Nembertp Foes Focenes seur a7 950400
Comoaoumss 060018 Ve syt iy eyt Sonsteing o Fam et St 50 0050
Comoaoumss 060018 Ve syt iy eyt JE—— St w250 1070600
Comeaoumss 060018 Ve syt iy eyt jt—ty St 110075 nens
[o— ot vy e - J— saries s 2200
onaums o anpa o gt R —— seur w75 e
oaoums o anp o gt Aonaiieang T Foum - o0 2w
onaoums o anp o gt ———— seies s PRy,
onaoums o anp o gt Ao Operang (GaA) - 250 o0
Coaoums oS apeycl 4 upayet [EE—— seur e U
Coaoums oS gyl 4 upayer T — - =7 umen
Coaioums oS apeycl 4 upayer Aonaiieang T Forum seies s e,
Coaoums oS apeycl 4 upayer ———— seies s o
Coaoums oS apeycl 4 upayet Ao psrang (GaA) - a0 e,
oaiums caosama mged 4 s IR —— seur w75 e
oaioums caosama Mgen 4 prosen) Aonaiieang T Forum - 00 st
oaioums caosame Mged 4 prosen; ——— seies 50 156000
oaioums caosama Mged 4 prosen) Ao Operang (GaA) seies azs s
oaioums caosama mged 4 prosen) [EE—— - 50 s
Coaiums o S 4 seppaot T — seur ey s
Coaiums e S 4 seppaot Aonaiieang T Forum - 10000 frys
Coaoums e S 4 seopaot ——— seies 100300 nomars
Coaiums oo S 4 seppaot Ao Operang (GaA) seies o500 emm
Comcoliums o Sepayer 4 seopaot Nemberstp Foss ocanes - w30 s
Coaiums s oapa 4 ostpaer [E—— seur 0 e
oaiums s oaea 4 ostpaet T — - 0 2umm
oaioums s oaea 4 oxtpaet Sonaiieang T Forum seies 22000 iz
oaoums s oaea 4 ostpaet ———— seies sz ez
oaiums s oapa 4 ostpaet Ao Operang (GaA) - 1am7s Zenm
Coaiums msaae Nwpa o NPt [EE—— seur 2000 om0z
Coaioums oS Nweaa o NPt T — - 75 Zamm
Coaoums oS Nweaa o NPt Sonaiieang T Forum seies 500 mumm
Coaioums msae Nweae o NPt ———— seies w75 e
Coaoums oS Nweae o Novpao Ao Operang (GaA) - anzs 7w
Coaoums Lmume  mEzme ) - [EE—— seur e masm
Coaums Lmume  mEmmie | e —— T — - a0
Coaoums pume  mEzme | e —— Aenaiecang v T seies s o
Coaums pmume  mEmmie | e —— Ao Opsang (GaA) setes s msem
- e o e
500 Awards and Grants
6 T Puic e Grvts
ok o en s PS5 Pubic Sanca P 1010080 Busiros Adaniage Chockny sz s
o 6090 MNT P S G s o E)
00 Business Exponses.
0910 Mscellnoous Program Exponos
Ceck omazoe ckc 263 Leasig & e 1500 1500
Creck e —— @m0 Hmn
Creck [ vaEgoncia s 900
Creck e Hoa 0P e sz
o 6010 - Msctaneus Proan Exarees e oo R

Pago 70111



09t Mscallnoous MrgiGen! xpense

Tl 6011 Ml giGenl Epar
0520 Business Regisraion Fes
T 50620 s Pagsaon s

Tow 60900 Busives Eenses

020 Rimbursed Busines Expenses

608 Rmburse Business Expanses - Ot

o 60330 - Rt e Eperees - Over
R ———

Ge110- Accountng Fess

[pra——

o 222 s

ERTa——

210 Lgairees

T 5240 - LgaFoes

2150 Ouside Contract Snices
e Desopment Consunstion

T 2151 Wl Desprars Constdon

o152 vt Hostng

[T —

2154 Opmations Memagorent

T 2154 Cprssors Horagarere
LT —r—
T 2100 Comt S

oo - Facitessad Equpment

T 62810 - Oapr e
28 R, ovking s
o 62690 e, Pk, Uit

[N ——

5000 Opmaions
[ I—

o 60590 T & fonies
stz postage, g Servce
o 5020 - Psige, g Snice

000 Ofcnexpense

oue

e

oanaznie
1ocene

cansznie

o

e

1o
s

10as

e

ooz

omsazone

120
120
120
f

§EE

20

128

e yme. case < s
Totoracom
e
T ko
oyt
Snmyronkey
T ko
Egenca Do soadvaes o voctng 10100 Bok Buss A Crsiing
e boadmel o ety 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crecking
D boadmel Boars eeing 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crocking
R Boars ety 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
[ " o ety 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
Egencaen soosvaes o eeing 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
Norh A Tael boadumel Boars ety 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crocking
News paing soosves Boars eeing 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crocking
[p— soosvaes Boars ety 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
T HNT AR boadmel o ety 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
pe—-— boadmel o eeing 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
Pe— Boars ety 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crocking
P [ Boars eeing 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
o oSk Boars ety 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crecking
[res—— [ o ety 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
wets Fxgo soosvaes o eeing 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
Freno o boadmel Boars ety 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crocking
rE—, Boars eeing 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
s Boars ety 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crecking
[ryTeee——— o ety 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
o Te o eeing 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
[EE———— o ety 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crocking
Kutros soosvaes e 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crecking
ok s boadmel o easny 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
-, soosves o ety 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crocking
1005 St s boadmel e 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crecking
D e boadmel Boars ety 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
wets Fxgo soosvaes o eeing 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crocking
JSO———— o ety 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crocking
[t —— Boars eeing 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crocking
Jrtu————— o ety 10100 5o Busiress Adanige Crecking
[ e, Boars ety 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crocking
ok s boadmel o eeing 10100 5o Busiress Asanige Crocking
At 2t 2014500 neeiog B vesing P ——
ot g e P vt Pubkc Sanc Pt 10100- BoA Busss Adanoge Cracking
fray— T T e
[
[ ——
[ ——
[ ——
Dense £t coter A aNTIT 101005 Busivess Adantge Cocking
Dense st coter pae——— 10100 5o Busivess Adantge Cocking
Dense st coter pae——— 101005 Busiress Adantge Cocking
Dense st coter Aoneang aNTINT 10100 5o Busiress Asantge Cocking
sturseneno o e it
cnoosea Ao aNTIT 10100 5o Busivess Adantgs Cocking
piresn pae———y 10100 5o Busivess Adantge Cocking
piresn pae——— 10200 5o Busivess Adantge Cocking
piresn pae——— 10200 5o Busiress Adantge Cocking
piresn pae——— 101005 Busiress Adantge Cocking
piresn [r— pae——— 101005 Busivess Adanige Cocking
piresn pae———y 10100 5o Busivess Adantge Cocking
piresn pae——— 10200 5o Busivess Adantge Cocking
piresn pae——— 10100 5o Busivess Adantge Cocking
piresn et 10100 5o Busiress Adantge Cocking
Coinoorscn pas——y e —————"
Coinoorscn p—tty 20000 sccouns Payae
—r
e ki, Pren PC. regired agertee
v O JrETS— T ————
- Ao pering (GaA) 10200 6o Busivess Adansos Cocking
- Ao pering (G44) 10200 5 Busivess Adansgs Cocking
- 1 Ao pering (G4A) 10200 5o Busivess Adansos Cocking
- r— Ao pering (G4A) 10200 5 Busivess Adansgs Cocking
[— r— Ao pering (G4A) 10200 6 Busivess Adansgs Cocking
- r— Ao pering (GaA) 10200 6o Busivess Adansos Cocking
- pr— Ao pering (G4A) 10200 6 Busivess Adansos Cocking
o T va0 e sppies
o T va0 p—
o T va0 p— e
o T va0 -
o T va0 p
ot T va0 e e
Ve Lion oce septes
fecat 2018 amorzaton (15 5 o )
S e vporca
ner
Pose Fary Fr o ases

o

prery

a0mm
05
Erers

w00
ET)

o

o

o

Samce

L7500
L0
221500
2500

o0

950100
s
22000

Pagosor 11



B -

st Baning Foes
051 wire st fos

R ——

5053 cetaneous Sank s

[ p——

5050 Banking Fees - s

Tt 5060 - g Foos - Over
o 85060 Sk oo

Tt 5000 - cparsors

65100 Othe Types o Exponss
e

120 s

3 Genaral iy s

To 8121 Goeral iy nsarce

T

st nad Dtx Expense

o 65280 85 Dot B
Tl 5100 Oer Typs of Epenes.

[ e—
Gaat0. Conerence,Convention, sting

oue

oz

ousanne

ownizone

owzaaone

EEZEEEEEEE

gge

sEEtEREEIELILEELNL

ek
ek
ek
ek

g8t

ek
ek
ok
ek

[ 3 31

e
ek
ek
ok
ek

e
ek
ek
ek
ek

22228888

FEELBEENEEEELEEEEEEERS

126

2
20

s, e

oo s

Poste arwy Fs e bces

scaus for e o focs

Senica Croge

ot s

Wik Gl Ascias

Wik Gl Ascias

o nance
Lri—
Prisdopha ruraace

s o it sl - Do A Qi

feckss o prpad penses

Aol eing ANT T
Nemborstp s ocened

30100 ok Busnes Adnage Crecking
10100 G Buaness Adanage Chacking

[EmTS——

o

19297

20m00
samr

o Samce

smao e

0 seme
0 seses

Pagosor 11



e oue

o 6210 Cateence, Cometin, Vosing

sz ool
ook oz
check oz
Creck cans
check ossznne
creck 1o0s20e
check ey
check ey
check ame
check s
creck s
check s
check .
check .
check e
check e
ok s2eme

-

PR

ol 5920 Tt Mg - O

T 8300 v e e

ot Eperse

Nt iy e

120

12
126

e

s

Jacom v )
-
‘Sepren Foick

Cain oo

e wexencio

feckss o prpad perses.
feckss o prpad perses.
{sca S sl e
p——

ncotinr

e for P

7340 progam sente s - et

Pubkc Sarce

R ———

Pubkc Sarce s

R ————

Pubkc Sarce s

R ————

o

rssmse
sy

S

anm

s

e

e

\%

page 100111



MINT
PSF

PSF income @ 12/31/2010

Add: board designation-2009 & 2010

Add: 2011 PSF gross income

Balance @ 12/31/2011

Add: board designation-2012

Add: 2012 PSF gross income

Balance @ 12/31/2012

Add: board designation-2013

Add: 2013 PSF gross income-draft

Balance @ 12/31/2013

Amount shown on Balance sheet as board restricted net assets
Add: board designation-2014

Add: 2014 PSF gross income-draft
Subtract: 2014 funds used

Balance @ 12/31/2014

26,792.43

32,000.00

23,750.42

82,542.85

27,042.07

5,859.25

115,444.17

5,009.69

120,453.86

59,042.07

4,129.79

(13,140.25)

111,443.40



